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Function(s) Employee Title Phone No. E-mail 

All Dottie Blankenship HR Director (803) 737-0560 Dottie.Blankenship@admin.sc.gov 

Classification & Compensation, Payroll, Time 
Administration, Reporting, Recruitment  Cynthia Gore Assistant HR Director (803) 737-0532 Cynthia.Gore@admin.sc.gov 

Payroll, Classification & Compensation, Time 
Administration, Reporting  Adam Garrett HR Manager II (803) 737-3060 Adam.Garrett@admin.sc.gov 

Classification & Compensation, Payroll Terri McDonald HR Manager I (803) 734-0442 Terri.McDonald@admin.sc.gov 

Employee Relations, EPMS, EEO, 
Unemployment Claims Nicole Edwards HR Manager II (803) 734-0320 Nicole.Edwards@admin.sc.gov 

Benefits, FMLA, Worker’s Compensation, 
Wellness Selina Hart Benefits Manager (803) 737-1979 Selina.Hart@admin.sc.gov 

Benefits, FMLA, Worker’s Compensation, 
Wellness Paula Rauch HR Manager I (803) 734-0502 Paula.Rauch@admin.sc.gov 

Classification & Compensation, Neo Gov Vacant HR Specialist (803) 734-5048  

General Services HR Liaison, Neo Gov Kamilah Glymph HR Specialist (803) 737-4272 Kamilah.Glymph@admin.sc.gov 

1200 Senate Street, Suite 450 Columbia SC 29201 
Main Telephone Number: (803) 737-4272  

Fax Number: (803) 737-1880 
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